
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

201313017-15-1/1

AL Gharafa sports hall

30/08/2013  13:30
UP  TO  MATCH  17

HOMBRADOS Jose

SALEM Mubarak

BOUMARAF Mohamed

ALKRAD Mustafa

HASSABALLA Mahmo

AL-KARBI Abdulla

MESSAOUD Berkous

ABDELGAFOOR M.

AL-SHRAIM Abdull

YUSUFF Rasheed

AL-KUWARI Faisal

NAWAR Wisam

TOMIC Mario

OMAHIC Selvedin

KENAOUI Sid

ALGHAMDI Abdulla

PANDZIC Marko

HOMBRADOS Jose

ABDELGAFOOR M.

YUSUFF Rasheed
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0/1
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0/1

3/7

1/4

3/4

0/1
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0/1
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1/1
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16/27
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1/1
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1/1

15/19
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0/2
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0/1

4/5
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1/1

1/1

1/1

7/11

2/5

2/5

13/17

3/3

1/2

1/1

18/23

3/18

0/1

0/1

3/20

4/8

12/19

18/34

4/5

21/33

17/30

3/9

5/6

9/12

9/18

18/31

4/12

5/5

4/5

133/227

49/156

6/20

0/1

55/177
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

AL SADD

(COURT PLAYER)

35

27

15

16

15

7

18

14

16

5

7

2

4

3

11

5

2

3

1

6

2

6

1

1

2

3 69

50

28

27

19

11

23

 50.7%

 54.0%

 53.6%

 59.3%

 78.9%

 63.6%

 78.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

5

3

5

5

1

5

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

77

5

5

5
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TIME

04:21:14

00:42:45

03:00:09

03:06:04

00:30:38

03:19:49

02:54:15

00:38:29

02:07:21

00:00:17

01:58:25

01:43:49

02:43:40

02:03:17

03:16:36

00:49:17

00:59:45

04:21:14

00:38:29

00:00:17

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Placement

Place 7-8

4

8

11

14

17

SUHC

JAISH

HSV

RAYYAN

SUHC

33:20 (18:10)

22:22 (12:10)

29:30 (15:18)

19:32 (11:17)

30:18 (14:10)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   20 201313020-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 HOMBRADOS Jose 3 SALEM Mubarak 4 BOUMARAF 5 ALKRAD Mustafa 9 HASSABALLA 10 AL-KARBI Abdulla 11 MESSAOUD 12 ABDELGAFOOR M. 

14 AL-SHRAIM Abdull 18 YUSUFF Rasheed 19 AL-KUWARI Faisal 20 NAWAR Wisam 30 TOMIC Mario 69 OMAHIC Selvedin 87 KENAOUI Sid 88 ALGHAMDI Abdulla 

OPPONENT

2 FILIPPOV Vasilii  3 HERT Christoph  77 MARCOVIC Zarko  66 ELAHMAR Ahmed  39 AL EREBI Rayan  4 DUVNJAK Domogoj  5 JANSEN Torsten  11 LENNSTROM 

 4 PASQUERO Jeremy  17 POSTBIEGEL M.  14 CANELLAS Joan  23 HENS Pascal  3 HEDOUI Slim  10 SANAI Mosbah  18 LASEK Tomasz  20 SCHOLL Christoph

AL SADD

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

15/26 12/18

14/18 18/26

18/23 17/24

4/12

13/23

11/16

7/16

10/14

12/28

18/27

7/19

17/278/18

7/20

10/12

8/20

12/19

9/15

4/19

 1 HOMBRADOS Jose

 12 ABDELGAFOOR 
M.

 18 YUSUFF Rasheed

 21 GERSTCH 

 25 BOZIC Vladimir

 12 PFEIFFER 

 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 4 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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  2/11     1/9     3/16  

  9/22    6/12    6/27  

  9/23    6/14    7/22  

   0/1      1/3      0/1   

   2/4      0/2      2/3   

   0/4                  1/2   

                                    

                                    

   0/1                           

   1/5      1/3      0/3   

   0/6      2/4      2/5   

  1/14     3/7      2/5   

   0/3                  0/1   

   4/8      1/1      1/2   

   2/6                  1/3   

   1/2      1/1      0/4   

   1/5      0/1      3/5   

   1/5      1/5      0/3   

AUS 

RAYYAN 

AUS 

RAYYAN AUS HSV JAISHA RAYYAN HSV HSV AUS 

AUS AUS HSV HSV JAISHA  JAISHA AUS  AUS
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